
BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SKEET & TRAP

2nd ROUND

GROBIŅA, LATVIJA

08-09 JUN, 2019

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL QS-OFF FINAL

1 12 JAANSALU Heiki EST 23 24 24 25 24 120 QF 41

2 32 ZARECKIJ Aleksej LTU 17 22 21 20 22 102 QF 38

3 31 VĒVERIS Atis LAT 16 25 20 21 22 104 QF 29

4 9 GAILĪTIS Edgars LAT 17 20 21 22 21 101 QF 27

5 13 JURGENOVSKIS Tālis LAT 21 18 24 21 24 108 QF 21

6 24 SPĀRNIŅŠ Lauris LAT 18 22 19 20 20 99 QF 14

7 1 ANDRUŠKEVIČS Aleksandrs LAT 19 18 20 19 22 98

8 23 SCHOTTER Erki EST 20 18 22 20 18 98

9 15 KARU Keio EST 18 22 18 19 20 97

10 19 ONUŽĀNS Raitis LAT 20 20 20 18 18 96

11 21 RONIS Ojārs LAT 22 16 20 20 16 94

12 22 RUNNIS Ģirts LAT 16 21 18 16 21 92

13 35 GUSTS Raimonds LAT 18 20 15 19 18 90

14 11 GŪTMANIS Gatis LAT 17 16 17 16 18 84

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL QS-OFF FINAL

1 36 TĪLE Iveta  [W] LAT 10 6 9 10 13 48

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS

RESULTS
TRAP

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS

TRAP WOMENS



BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SKEET & TRAP

2nd ROUND

GROBIŅA, LATVIJA

08-09 JUN, 2019

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 ESTONIA 315

12 JAANSALU Heiki EST 23 24 24 25 24 120

23 SCHOTTER Erki EST 20 18 22 20 18 98

15 KARU Keio EST 18 22 18 19 20 97

2 LATVIJA 313

13 JURGENOVSKIS Tālis LAT 21 18 24 21 24 108

31 VĒVERIS Atis LAT 16 25 20 21 22 104

9 GAILĪTIS Edgars LAT 17 20 21 22 21 101

3 LITHUANIA 102

32 ZARECKIJ Aleksej LTU 17 22 21 20 22 102

RESULTS
TRAP TEAMS

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS



BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SKEET & TRAP

2nd ROUND

GROBIŅA, LATVIJA

08-09 JUN, 2019

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL QS-OFF FINAL

1 5 BASOVS Vadims LAT 21 21 22 23 22 109 QF 52

2 20 RAČINSKAS Ronaldas LTU 21 24 25 24 24 118 QF 50

3 27 TAMMIST Tõnu EST 23 23 22 22 22 112 QF 41

4 28 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 23 24 25 22 25 119 QF 32

5 17 LEHTSAAR Alar EST 23 23 18 22 22 108 QF 23

6 26 ŠTEINBAUMS Jānis LAT 23 19 22 22 20 106 QF 12

7 34 ZOMMERS Gatis LAT 21 23 19 21 21 105

8 2 AVENS Kaspars LAT 20 23 21 20 21 105

9 3 ĀBOLIŅŠ Egils LAT 20 20 20 21 23 104

10 14 KALĒJS Valdis LAT 22 23 21 18 17 101

11 7 DRUZ Sergei EST 21 19 21 23 15 99

12 8 EIN Karl Peeter EST 20 20 21 19 18 98

13 25 STARODUBCEVS Emils LAT 15 19 21 20 20 95

14 18 LISAUSKAS Rolandas LTU 20 16 18 22 19 95

15 10 GUSTS Egils LAT 18 25 19 18 14 94

16 4 BARONAS Aurelijus LTU 17 21 19 18 18 93

RESULTS
SKEET

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS



BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SKEET & TRAP

2nd ROUND

GROBIŅA, LATVIJA

08-09 JUN, 2019

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL QS-OFF FINAL

1 30 VĒJŠ Lauris Pēteris  [JUN] LAT 16 18 21 19 21 95

2 16 ĶĒNIŅŠ Roberts  [JUN] LAT 14 18 18 21 13 84

3 33 ZOMMERS Dāvis  [JUN] LAT 16 15 14 16 19 80

4 29 VĀVERE Anda Lita  [JUN] LAT 11 11 14 9 13 58

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL QS-OFF FINAL

1 29 VĀVERE Anda Lita  [JUN] LAT 11 11 14 9 13 58

ROUNDS

RESULTS
SKEET JUNIORS

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS

SKEET WOMANS

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00



BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SKEET & TRAP

2nd ROUND

GROBIŅA, LATVIJA

08-09 JUN, 2019

BIB

RK NO NAME NAT 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 LATVIJA 334

28 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 23 24 25 22 25 119

5 BASOVS Vadims LAT 21 21 22 23 22 109

26 ŠTEINBAUMS Jānis LAT 23 19 22 22 20 106

2 ESTONIA 319

27 TAMMIST Tõnu EST 23 23 22 22 22 112

17 LEHTSAAR Alar EST 23 23 18 22 22 108

7 DRUZ Sergei EST 21 19 21 23 15 99

3 LITHUANIA 306

20 RAČINSKAS Ronaldas LTU 21 24 25 24 24 118

18 LISAUSKAS Rolandas LTU 20 16 18 22 19 95

4 BARONAS Aurelijus LTU 17 21 19 18 18 93

RESULTS
SKEET TEAMS

09 JUN, 2019  START 10:00

ROUNDS


